SELF-DRILLING TIMBER-TO-METAL SCREW
CERTIFIED
The SPP self-drilling screw is CE marked according to EN 14592. It is the
ideal choice for professionals who demand quality, safety and reliable
performance in structural timber-to-metal applications.
TIMBER-TO-METAL TIP
Special self-perforating tip with bleeder geometry for excellent drilling
capacity both in aluminium (thickness: up to 10 mm) and steel (thickness:

d2
t1
ds
S
P
P X X X
SIP PANELS
The SPP version is ideal for fastening SIP pan-
els and sandwich panels thanks to the com-
plete range of lengths (up to 240 mm).
d1
CODE L b A sS sA pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6,3
TX 30
SPP63125 125 60 96 6 ÷ 8 8 ÷ 10 100
SPP63145 145 60 116 6 ÷ 8 8 ÷ 10 100
SPP63165 165 60 136 6 ÷ 8 8 ÷ 10 100
SPP63180 180 60 151 6 ÷ 8 8 ÷ 10 100
SPP63200 200 60 171 6 ÷ 8 8 ÷ 10 100
SPP63220 220 60 191 6 ÷ 8 8 ÷ 10 100
SPP63240 240 60 211 6 ÷ 8 8 ÷ 10 100
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
GEOMETRY AND MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal diameter d1 [mm] 6,3
Head diameter dK [mm] 12,50